IVETT & REED DOVRE  1st MAY 2019
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Eco DEFRA Price
DV-250 Dovre 250 MFR Multi-Fuel Matt Black Riddling Grate   1,025.00£
DV-250IWH Dovre 250 MFR Multi-Fuel Ivory White Enamel Riddling Grate   1,325.00£
Options DV-250SCKIT 29.75£
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Eco DEFRA Price
DV-425 Dovre 425 MFR Multi-Fuel Matt Black Riddling Grate   1,485.00£
DV-425IWH Dovre 425 MFR Multi-Fuel Ivory White Enamel Riddling Grate   1,855.00£
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Eco DEFRA Price
Stove DV-640WD Dovre 640 WD Wood Matt Black   1,965.00£
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Eco DEFRA Price
Stove DV-760WD Dovre 760 WD Wood Matt Black   2,279.00£
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Eco DEFRA Price
DV-225CBS Dovre 225 CBS Wood Anthracite   1,099.00£
DV-225MF Dovre 225 CBS Multi-fuel Anthracite   1,199.00£
Options DV-225SCKIT Smoke Control Area Kit for Dovre 225 29.75£
Item Code Model Fuel Sides Finish Legs Eco DEFRA Price
DV-SENSE103 Dovre Sense 103 Wood Glass Matt Black Standard Legs   1,899.00£
DV-SENSE103PW Dovre Sense 103 Wood Glass Pure White Enamel Standard Legs   2,225.00£
DV-SENSE103GY Dovre Sense 103 Wood Glass Grey Enamel Standard Legs   2,329.00£
DV-SENSE113 Dovre Sense 113 Wood Glass Matt Black Short Legs   1,855.00£
DV-SENSE113PW Dovre Sense 113 Wood Glass Pure White Enamel Short Legs   2,225.00£
DV-SENSE203 Dovre Sense 203 Wood Glass Matt Black Log Box   2,115.00£
DV-SENSE203PW Dovre Sense 203 Wood Glass Pure White Enamel Log Box   2,435.00£
DV-SENSE203GY Dovre Sense 203 Wood Glass Grey Enamel Log Box   2,539.00£
DV-SENSESZKIT 19.40£
DV-HS-SENSE 109.00£
615 Newmarket Road, Cambridge, CB5 8PA
Tel 01223 213500   Fax 01223 249150

Dovre 640
Stoves
Dovre 760
11kW cast iron woodburning stove with cleanburn & airwash.
Dovre 225
5kW cast iron woodburning or multi-fuel stove with cleanburn & airwash. (WHILE STOCKS LAST)
Dovre Sense 103, 113 & 203
Dovre Sense Smoke Control Kit
Dovre Sense Heat Shield Kit
Stoves
Options
Eco = Ecodesign 2022 Ready
DEFRA = Approved for burning wood in a Smoke Control Area (some stoves require an additional kit - see individual products) Page 1 of 4
IVETT & REED DOVRE  1st MAY 2019
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Base Eco DEFRA Price
DV-VIN30 Dovre Vintage 30 Wood Matt Black Cylindrical Legs   1,879.00£
DV-VIN30GY Dovre Vintage 30 Wood Grey Enamel Cylindrical Legs   2,389.00£
DV-VIN30PW Dovre Vintage 30 Wood Pure White Cylindrical Legs   2,389.00£
Options DV-VINSCKIT 29.75£
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Base Eco DEFRA Price
DV-VIN35 Dovre Vintage 35 Wood Matt Black Cylindrical Legs   2,239.00£
DV-VIN35GY Dovre Vintage 35 Wood Grey Enamel Cylindrical Legs   2,749.00£
DV-VIN35PW Dovre Vintage 35 Wood Pure White Cylindrical Legs   2,749.00£
Options DV-VINSCKIT 29.75£
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Base Eco DEFRA Price
DV-VIN50 Dovre Vintage 50 Wood Matt Black Cylindrical Legs   2,645.00£
DV-VIN50GY Dovre Vintage 50 Wood Grey Enamel Cylindrical Legs   3,155.00£
DV-VIN50PW Dovre Vintage 50 Wood Pure White Cylindrical Legs   3,155.00£
Options DV-VINSCKIT 29.75£
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Base Eco DEFRA Price
DV-BOLD300 Bold 300 Wood Matt Black Legs   2,435.00£
DV-BOLD300PW Bold 300 Wood Pure White Enamel Legs   3,285.00£
DV-BOLD300GY Bold 300 Wood Grey Enamel Legs   3,285.00£
DV-BOLD400 Bold 400 Wood Matt Black Storage Base   2,645.00£
DV-BOLD400PW Bold 400 Wood Pure White Enamel Storage Base   3,495.00£
DV-BOLD400GY Bold 400 Wood Grey Enamel Storage Base   3,495.00£
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Base Eco DEFRA Price
DV-ROCK350TB Rock 350 Wood Matt Black Tablet Stand   2,445.00£
DV-ROCK350TBPW Rock 350 Wood Pure White Tablet Stand   2,955.00£
DV-ROCK350TBGY Rock 350 Wood Grey Enamel Tablet Stand   2,955.00£
DV-ROCK350WB Rock 350 Wood Matt Black Wood Box   2,545.00£
DV-ROCK350WBPW Rock 350 Wood Pure White Wood Box   3,055.00£
DV-ROCK350WBGY Rock 350 Wood Grey Enamel Wood Box   3,055.00£
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Base Eco DEFRA Price
DV-ROCK500TB Rock 500 Wood Matt Black Tablet Stand   2,645.00£
DV-ROCK500TBPW Rock 500 Wood Pure White Tablet Stand   3,259.00£
DV-ROCK500TBGY Rock 500 Wood Grey Enamel Tablet Stand   3,259.00£
DV-ROCK500WB Rock 500 Wood Matt Black Wood Box   2,955.00£
DV-ROCK500WBPW Rock 500 Wood Pure White Wood Box   3,565.00£
DV-ROCK500WBGY Rock 500 Wood Grey Enamel Wood Box   3,565.00£
BOLD CONTEMPORARY WOOD STOVES
Dovre Bold
7kW cast iron stove. Woodburning only with cleanburn & airwash.
Stoves

Vintage Universal Smoke Control Kit
Eco = Ecodesign 2022 Ready
DEFRA = Approved for burning wood in a Smoke Control Area (some stoves require an additional kit - see individual products) Page 2 of 4
IVETT & REED DOVRE  1st MAY 2019
Item Code Model Fuel Sides Finish Base Eco DEFRA Price
DV-ASTRO3CB/P Astroline 3CB Wood Glass Matt Black Pedestal   2,699.00£
DV-ASTRO3CB/WB Astroline 3CB Wood Glass Matt Black Wood Store   2,805.00£
Options DV-HSF3.2 245.00£
Item Code Model Fuel Sides Finish Base Eco DEFRA Price
DV-ASTRO4CB/P Astroline 4CB Wood Glass Matt Black Pedestal   2,645.00£
DV-ASTRO4CB/WB Astroline 4CB Wood Glass Matt Black Wood Store   2,755.00£
DV-ASTRO4MF/P Astroline 4CB Multi-Fuel Glass Matt Black Pedestal   2,595.00£
DV-ASTRO4MF/WB Astroline 4CB Multi-Fuel Glass Matt Black Wood Store   2,699.00£
Options DV-HSF4.1 149.00£
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Eco DEFRA Price
Stove DV-ZEN100 Zen 100 Single-Sided Wood Matt Black   1,899.00£
Option DV-01.91660.000 115.00£
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Eco DEFRA Price
Stove DV-ZEN102 Zen 102 Double-Sided Wood Matt Black   2,225.00£
Option DV-01.91660.000 115.00£
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Doors Eco DEFRA Price
Fireplace DV-2400CB Dovre 2400 Fireplace Wood Matt Black Bi-Fold   1,955.00£
DV-CC1 579.00£
DV-SP5 179.00£
DV-CFA 35.75£
Item Code Model Finish Price
DV-280E Dovre 280 Electric Matt Black 875.00£
DV-425E Dovre 425 Electric Matt Black 1,059.00£
Item Code Model Fuel Effect Flue* Finish Gas Type Price
DV-541-010 Dovre 280 Logs CF Matt Black NG 1,319.00£
DV-541-409 Dovre 280 Logs CF Matt Black LPG 1,299.00£
DV-541-148 Dovre 280 Logs BF† Matt Black NG 1,405.00£